

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.23576/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 29/07/2008 in WP No. 936/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RANJITSINH MANSINGRAO SHITOLE DEAD BY LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to bring additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
rr 2,3 & 4 Mr. Prashant R. Dahat, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.(N/P)

r-1 Mr. Shankar Chillarge, AGA
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master